
Enniskillen Motor Club 24 May 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 1 Steven Ferguson 687.6 1 61.9 61.4 68.6 191.9 58.9 59.3 48.8 358.9 58.2 59.1 47.4 523.6 56.8 58.8 48.4 687.6

A 2 Peter Grimes 692.5 2 60.8 61.5 69.5 191.8 58.5 59.9 49.5 359.7 58.5 59.4 47.1 524.7 56.5 59.8 51.5 692.5

A 3 Chris Grimes 729.4 3 61.9 63.2 74.7 199.8 59.4 62.1 49.8 371.1 60.2 61.5 48.9 541.7 58.5 61.3 67.9 729.4

A 6 Guy Foster 748.0 4 78.8 65.8 77.6 222.2 60.7 61.5 56.4 400.8 60.1 62.3 54.0 577.2 61.3 61.6 47.9 748.0

A 7 Paul Phelan 769.9 5 65.2 65.4 79.4 210.0 64.1 64.6 54.3 393.0 63.7 64.7 53.3 574.7 62.9 64.4 67.9 769.9

B 3 Ashley Lamont 706.7 1 60.9 62.7 70.8 194.4 60.5 60.5 49.5 364.9 57.9 59.3 55.4 537.5 57.1 64.4 47.7 706.7

B 8 Richard Pinkney 709.6 2 62.3 63.8 70.8 196.9 65.4 61.6 49.5 373.4 62.2 59.8 48.7 544.1 58.8 60.0 46.7 709.6

B 1 Paul Blair 735.9 3 63.0 62.6 85.2 210.8 61.3 62.7 60.7 395.5 59.2 61.2 53.6 569.5 58.0 60.5 47.9 735.9

B 15 Ronnie Griffin 762.0 4 68.7 82.6 70.5 221.8 67.5 65.1 52.5 406.9 61.7 64.9 54.5 588.0 60.7 63.4 49.9 762.0

B 14 Keith Walton 772.4 5 62.5 70.5 82.4 215.4 64.1 63.6 69.5 412.6 60.6 65.8 53.0 592.0 60.8 68.0 51.6 772.4

B 5 Gilmore Magee 805.3 6 64.7 82.6 90.5 237.8 64.8 69.9 58.3 430.8 61.5 69.3 54.2 615.8 66.1 70.2 53.2 805.3

B 13 Paul Lowther 825.3 7 64.7 79.2 81.0 224.9 80.5 68.1 65.2 438.7 70.1 65.9 62.5 637.2 62.8 66.2 59.1 825.3

C 1 Robin Lyons 703.2 1 66.7 60.2 79.6 206.5 59.0 59.2 48.3 373.0 63.2 58.4 47.8 542.4 55.9 58.3 46.6 703.2

C 2 Norman Ferguson 733.4 2 69.2 66.0 73.3 208.5 60.6 66.8 51.2 387.1 59.4 66.7 52.1 565.3 57.5 61.5 49.1 733.4

C 5 Jonni McDaid 758.9 3 66.4 65.9 75.8 208.1 62.8 64.7 52.9 388.5 61.6 64.6 52.6 567.3 75.9 64.0 51.7 758.9

C 4 Tommi McDaid 780.0 4 65.2 67.5 76.7 209.4 63.0 67.5 59.0 398.9 63.7 68.5 53.5 584.6 75.9 66.1 53.4 780.0

D 3 Mark King 701.1 1 61.8 62.2 75.4 199.4 58.1 61.4 50.3 369.2 57.5 59.8 50.0 536.5 56.0 59.7 48.9 701.1

D 2 Paul Mooney 720.0 2 67.8 62.8 72.4 203.0 60.5 61.8 50.7 376.0 59.7 60.9 50.0 546.6 59.1 65.9 48.4 720.0

D 1 David Thompson 723.5 3 69.3 67.7 73.0 210.0 61.2 62.2 51.9 385.3 59.3 61.4 50.3 556.3 57.6 59.9 49.7 723.5

D 4 Richard Allen 784.5 4 71.9 68.3 83.5 223.7 65.2 70.7 58.4 418.0 62.4 66.4 56.7 603.5 60.0 65.6 55.4 784.5

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 814.3 5 68.3 68.2 92.4 228.9 65.2 68.3 64.1 426.5 64.1 68.3 57.0 615.9 66.6 70.2 61.6 814.3

D 6 George McMillan 838.1 6 66.4 66.3 89.9 222.6 65.8 66.8 55.1 410.3 77.5 71.2 55.0 614.0 76.0 79.7 68.4 838.1

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 24 May 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 1 Steven Ferguson 687.6 1 61.9 61.4 68.6 191.9 58.9 59.3 48.8 358.9 58.2 59.1 47.4 523.6 56.8 58.8 48.4 687.6

A 2 Peter Grimes 692.5 2 60.8 61.5 69.5 191.8 58.5 59.9 49.5 359.7 58.5 59.4 47.1 524.7 56.5 59.8 51.5 692.5

D 3 Mark King 701.1 3 61.8 62.2 75.4 199.4 58.1 61.4 50.3 369.2 57.5 59.8 50.0 536.5 56.0 59.7 48.9 701.1

C 1 Robin Lyons 703.2 4 66.7 60.2 79.6 206.5 59.0 59.2 48.3 373.0 63.2 58.4 47.8 542.4 55.9 58.3 46.6 703.2

B 3 Ashley Lamont 706.7 5 60.9 62.7 70.8 194.4 60.5 60.5 49.5 364.9 57.9 59.3 55.4 537.5 57.1 64.4 47.7 706.7

B 8 Richard Pinkney 709.6 6 62.3 63.8 70.8 196.9 65.4 61.6 49.5 373.4 62.2 59.8 48.7 544.1 58.8 60.0 46.7 709.6

D 2 Paul Mooney 720.0 7 67.8 62.8 72.4 203.0 60.5 61.8 50.7 376.0 59.7 60.9 50.0 546.6 59.1 65.9 48.4 720.0

D 1 David Thompson 723.5 8 69.3 67.7 73.0 210.0 61.2 62.2 51.9 385.3 59.3 61.4 50.3 556.3 57.6 59.9 49.7 723.5

A 3 Chris Grimes 729.4 9 61.9 63.2 74.7 199.8 59.4 62.1 49.8 371.1 60.2 61.5 48.9 541.7 58.5 61.3 67.9 729.4

C 2 Norman Ferguson 733.4 10 69.2 66.0 73.3 208.5 60.6 66.8 51.2 387.1 59.4 66.7 52.1 565.3 57.5 61.5 49.1 733.4

B 1 Paul Blair 735.9 11 63.0 62.6 85.2 210.8 61.3 62.7 60.7 395.5 59.2 61.2 53.6 569.5 58.0 60.5 47.9 735.9

A 6 Guy Foster 748.0 12 78.8 65.8 77.6 222.2 60.7 61.5 56.4 400.8 60.1 62.3 54.0 577.2 61.3 61.6 47.9 748.0

C 5 Jonni McDaid 758.9 13 66.4 65.9 75.8 208.1 62.8 64.7 52.9 388.5 61.6 64.6 52.6 567.3 75.9 64.0 51.7 758.9

B 15 Ronnie Griffin 762.0 14 68.7 82.6 70.5 221.8 67.5 65.1 52.5 406.9 61.7 64.9 54.5 588.0 60.7 63.4 49.9 762.0

A 7 Paul Phelan 769.9 15 65.2 65.4 79.4 210.0 64.1 64.6 54.3 393.0 63.7 64.7 53.3 574.7 62.9 64.4 67.9 769.9

B 14 Keith Walton 772.4 16 62.5 70.5 82.4 215.4 64.1 63.6 69.5 412.6 60.6 65.8 53.0 592.0 60.8 68.0 51.6 772.4

C 4 Tommi McDaid 780.0 17 65.2 67.5 76.7 209.4 63.0 67.5 59.0 398.9 63.7 68.5 53.5 584.6 75.9 66.1 53.4 780.0

D 4 Richard Allen 784.5 18 71.9 68.3 83.5 223.7 65.2 70.7 58.4 418.0 62.4 66.4 56.7 603.5 60.0 65.6 55.4 784.5

B 5 Gilmore Magee 805.3 18 64.7 82.6 90.5 237.8 64.8 69.9 58.3 430.8 61.5 69.3 54.2 615.8 66.1 70.2 53.2 805.3

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 814.3 20 68.3 68.2 92.4 228.9 65.2 68.3 64.1 426.5 64.1 68.3 57.0 615.9 66.6 70.2 61.6 814.3

B 13 Paul Lowther 825.3 21 64.7 79.2 81.0 224.9 80.5 68.1 65.2 438.7 70.1 65.9 62.5 637.2 62.8 66.2 59.1 825.3

D 6 George McMillan 838.1 22 66.4 66.3 89.9 222.6 65.8 66.8 55.1 410.3 77.5 71.2 55.0 614.0 76.0 79.7 68.4 838.1

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


